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Winter Landscape Services

As the year draws to a close and December beckons, let's remember the essential
winter landscape services that can transform your property into a haven of
comfort, safety, and enduring beauty. Our dedicated team is poised to provide
these services, ensuring that your home remains a source of pride throughout the
winter months.

Dormant Pruning
This meticulous process involves carefully removing dead, diseased, or damaged
branches while your plants are in their dormant state. This process promotes
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healthy growth, enhances the overall structure of your plants, and prepares them
for a vibrant spring awakening.

Buckthorn Clearing
This invasive shrub, if left unchecked, can wreak havoc on your landscape,
outcompeting native species and diminishing biodiversity. Our team employs
proven methods to remove buckthorn, ensuring that your landscape retains its
splendor.

Holiday Lighting Installation and Removal
We'll transform your home into a beacon of warmth and cheer, adorning it with
twinkling lights that capture the essence of the holidays. And when the season
draws to a close, we'll be there to gently remove the lights, leaving your home
ready for a new chapter.

Snow Removal and Salting
We'll keep your walkway and driveway clear and safe, ensuring that you can
navigate your property with ease and confidence. Our salting services will further
enhance safety by providing a secure passage for you and your loved ones.

Contact your Client Steward for information and pricing, or call our office Monday-
Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm at 847-549-1361.

 

Garden Steward Team
With regularly scheduled maintenance
completed for the season, the Garden Steward
team will be focused the following:

Holiday lights installation
Winter decor installation

Plant Health Care
Our team will be providing the following service
this week:

Anti desiccant application

Contact Information



Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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